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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA MEMORIALU 2012-jednotlivci

Fiala Jiri

Vrobel Jiti

Sobota Bretislav
Vaculik Miloslav
Zoth Marek

Baleka Frantisek
Mokos Jakub
Vybiral Tomas
Brosinger Stanislav

. Kuba¢ Miroslav

. Talasek Miroslav
. Smejkal Vaclav

. Péruska Pavel

. Vidim Jaroslav

. Dvordak Pavel

. Axmann Kamil

. Mikeska Martin
. Blinka Libomir

. Zdrazil Vladimir

. Smejkal Michal

. Mikeska Josef

. Smejkal Jakub

. Vymazal Ludvik

. Dolezelova Jana
. Pavelkova Monika
. Janosec Jaromir
. Grulich Frantisek
. Chlachula Petr

. Baslar Jiri

. Pavelka Miroslav
. Pitrun Antonin

. Pavelka Petr

. Pondélicek Martin
. Navratil Jaroslav
. Péruska Tomas

. Gassman Josef

Litovel A
Litovel C2
MZ Olomouc A
Troubelice
Marodi A
Litovel C2
Litovel E
Kel¢ A
Litovel B1
Troubelice
Litovel A
Smejkalovi
Litovel B1
Litovel B1
Radotin
Litovel A
Rymarov
Litovel C2
Radotin
Smejkalovi
Rymarov
Smejkalovi
Litovel B2
Marodi B
Kel¢ A
Litovel B1
Marodi A
Rymarov
MZ Olomouc A
Kel¢ A
Kel¢ B

Kel¢ B
Radotin
Jesenik
Litovel-dorost
Kel¢ A

PLNE
314
306
288
288
300
297
334
290
283
273
287
282
294
271
281
309
277
272
280
287
278
293
294
277
286
288
279
284
289
280
272
282
271
285
267
272

DORAZKA
161
156
166
165
152
152
114
157
159
155
141
143
131
152
142
114
141
143
133
126
132
115
113
129
119
116
122
117

11
118
124
114
122
108
125
117

CHYBY
3
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CELKEM
475
462
454
453
452
449
448
447
442
428
428
425
425
423
423
423
418
415
413
413
410
408
407
406
405
404
401
401
400
398
396
396
393
393
392
389



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Truxa Tomas
Kotras Miroslav
Dulik Jaroslav
Smejkalova Jarka
Heisig Rudolf
Malisek Jifi

Culik David
Sigmund Miroslav
Grulichova Tana
Hampl Martin
Harszlak Jifi
Maslanova Anna
Hampl Marek
Pridal Milan
Smejkalova Anna
Kucera Karel
Zvérina Karel
Pefina Jaroslav
Vasicek Petr
Simek Pavel
Vémola Jaromir
Vanicek Oldrich
Povalil Dominik
Jindra Petr

Vinklarova Dominika

Kozak Vlastimil
Silbert Josef
Jurasova Alena
Gubala Josef
Blinka Karel
Janoudova Radka
Némec Antonin
Vinklarek Kamil
Vasenka Jakub
Fabidnek Bohuslav
Dudova Emilie
Hampapa Marek

Litovel B2
Troubelice
Litovel B2
Smejkalovi
Marodi A

MZ Olomouc A
Litovel A
Litovel B2
Marodi B
Litovel-dorost
Litovel E

Kel¢ B
Rymarov
Litovel-dorost
Jesenik
Jesenik

MZ Olomouc B
MZ Olomouc B
MZ Olomouc A
Radotin
Sternberk
Marodi A
Sternberk
Litovel-dorost
Kel¢ B

Litovel C1

MZ Olomouc B
Marodi B
Troubelice
Litovel C1
Jesenik

Litovel C2
Sternberk
Sternberk

MZ Olomouc B
Marodi B
Litovel E

250
272
254
270
287
254
278
268
278
264
272
280
287
252
274
289
273
260
278
271
259
272
272
268
254
257
251
243
255
270
239
253
239
238
231
243
216

136
114
131
115
98
129
104
112
102
115
107
99
91
124
102
87
102
113
95
101
112
97
92
94
102
95
97
104
84
69
87
72
85
84
76
62
79

386
386
385
385
385
383
382
380
380
379
379
379
378
376
376
376
375
373
373
372
371
369
364
362
356
352
348
347
339
339
326
325
324
322
307
305
295
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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA MEMORIALU 2012-druistva

TATRAN LITOVEL A
TATRAN LITOVEL B1
TATRAN LITOVEL C2
OREL KELC A
SMEJKALOVI

SIGMA MZ OLOMOUC A
JISKRA RYMAROV
MARODI RYMAROV A
TROUBELICE

. RADOTIN

. TATRAN LITOVEL B2

. TATRAN LITOVEL C1

. ORELKELC B

. TATRAN LITOVEL-dorost
. JESENIK

. TATRAN LITOVEL E

. MARODI RYMAROV B

. SIGMA MZ OLOMOUC B
. STERNBERK

PLNE
1188
1136
1128
1128
1132
1109
1126
1138
1088
1103
1066
1098
1088
1051
1087
1097
1041
1015
1008

DORAZKA
520
558
523
511
499
501
481
469
518
498
492
457
439
458
384
361
397
388
373

CHYBY
18
18
37
20
28
25
26
48
34
23
33
48
37
46
58
59
62
55
54

CELKEM
1708
1694
1651
1639
1631
1610
1607
1607
1606
1601
1558
1555
1527
1509
1471
1458
1438
1403
1381

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA MEMORIALU 2012-nej dorazka

Sobota Bretislav

MZ Olomouc A

166



